HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 352 by Representative Harrison

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 8, line 8, change "<u>;</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 8, line 10, change "<u>; and</u>" to "<u>.</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 18, line 25, following "Affairs" and before "which" insert ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 19, between lines 8 and 9, insert:
- 9 "(L) Change ""OEA"" to ""DEA"" in R.S. 47:120.26(A)(1) and change "OEA" to "DEA"
- 10 in R.S. 47:120.26(C), (D), and (E)"